
Crop 1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1615 17 18 19 20 Total

Arugula

Braising

Greens

Basil

Beans

Beets
Red/Gold

Broccoli

Cauliflower

Brussels

Sprouts

Brussels
Sprouts

Leaves

Cabbage

Cabbage

Napa

Carrots

Cilantro

Chard

Cucumber

Dill

Eggplant

Fennel

May June July August September

Baby 
Beet

Greens

Super
Greens

Red
With

Tops

Golden
With

Tops

chioggio
With

Tops

Fennel
baby

with fronds

Broccoli&
Romanesco

 

Collard

Greens

Full Size
Mix

No Tops

White
Cauliflower

Thai
Basil

Red
 

Full Size
Bulb
Only

Green
 

Full Size
Mix

No Tops

Super
Greens

Purple
Cauliflower

Full Size
Mix

No Tops

chard

Thai
Basil

Full Size
Mix

No Tops

Fennel
baby

with fronds

Collard

Greens

Full Size
Mix

No Tops

Thai
Basil

Full Size
Mix

No Tops

Braising
Bundle

3

7

9

2

9

4

1

1

2

3

11

1

2

8

6

3

2



Crop 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1615 17 18 19 20 Total

Garlic

Scapes

Garlic

Cured

Garlic

Fresh

Kale

Kale,
Baby 

Salad

Kohlrabi

Leeks

Lettuce,

Head

 
Lettuce,

Mix

Onions,
Green

Onions,

Red

Pak choi
Bok Cho

Tatsoi

Peas, Snap

Pea 

Shoots

Peppers,
Green Bell

Peppers,
colored

May June July August September

Onions,

Sweet

Pak choi
Bok Cho

Tatsoi

butterhead
or

baby romaine

 

Tatsoi

butterhead
 

Bok Choi

baby
romaine

 

butterhead
 

Mini Onions
with Greens

baby
romaine

 

Mini Onions
with Greens

butterhead
 

Lacinato Curly Lacinato

Red Long
With Greens

mini
artisan

 

Mini Onions
with Greens

with
edible
flowers

 

Curly

baby
romaine

 

Sweet 
Onions
Fresh

mini
artisan

 

mini
artisan

 

2

4

1

5

3

3

1

10

4

8

5

4

3

3

1

4

1

Curly



Tomato

Heirloom

Crop 1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1615 17 18 19 20 Total

Peppers

Hot

Peppers

Specialty

Spinach

Sweet
Corn

Radish

 

Tomato

Heirloom

Tomato

saladette

Turnips
Salad

Winter 

Squash

Zucchini/

Patty Pan

May June July August September

Potatoes

Yellow

Potatoes

Red

Potatoes

Fingerling

Potatoes
Purple/Blue

Tomato

Slicer

Turnips
Storage

July September

Shallot

 

Veggies 
In Weekly

Box 7 7

May

Easter
Egg

 

French

Radish
French

Radish

8

With

tops

Red

Radish

8 8

With

tops

10 9

no

tops

8 11 10 12

Red

 

 

fresh

shallot

Shishito

 

purple
skin

yellow flesh
 

 

Blue

 

Red

 

 

10 11 10

Shishito

 

10

watermelon
& black
radish

Cayenne

 

french
breakfast

radish

Acorn

Squash

10

delicata&

buttercup

8

spaghetti

squash

10 9

1

2

1

2

2

2

6

2

4

1

5

5

6

3

1

Hungarian

Hot Wax

Poblano

3

8


